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Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 7.90 9.10   978.49 
2   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 9.30 0.40   1000.00 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 10.50 8.50   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 6.90 6.50   726.32 
2   Peebles Ayden *AUS   Jun M 5.50 6.20   652.63 
3   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 9.50 2.40   1000.00 
4   Hanckel Wally *AUS   Jun M 0.30 0.40   42.11 
5   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 7.10 0.00   747.37 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 11.60 7.80   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay *AUS   Ope M 14.30 16.10   1000.00 
2   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 15.30 15.20   950.31 
3   Rogers Connor *AUS   Ope M 15.70 0.00   975.16 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 7.48 6.00   1000.00 
2   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 2.60 3.78   505.35 
3   Maccarone Will *AUS   M2 3.73 3.73   498.66 

Women 1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Armour Hannah *AUS   W1 0.50 1.03   1000.00 

Senior 1 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gibson Donna *AUS   Se1 F 9.50 12.20   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 6.50 7.80   1000.00 
2   Tayler Dave *AUS   Se1 M 2.25 1.88   288.46 
3   Brook Ryan *AUS   Se1 M 0.00    

Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 7.45 7.50   1000.00 
2   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 0.10   13.33 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 8.60 8.70   1000.00 
2   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 8.20 7.90   942.53 
3   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 6.50 7.18   825.29 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 4.70 7.50   1000.00 
2   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 5.38 6.58   877.33 
3   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 5.90 5.50   786.67 
4   Chattaway Brendon *AUS   Mas M 5.10 5.40   720.00 
5   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 4.63 0.00   617.33 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 6.08 6.50   650.00 
2   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 10.00 3.40   1000.00 
3   Mcghee Donald *AUS   SMa M 0.33 0.00   33.00 

Grand Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 3.23 3.70   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 2050 1950   1000.00 
2   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 1680 1850   902.44 
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Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1450 1350   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 2800 2800   1000.00 
2   Peebles Ayden *AUS   Jun M 730 1380   492.86 
3   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 940 970   346.43 
4   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 1250 650   446.43 
5   Hanckel Wally *AUS   Jun M 90 170   60.71 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 2550 950   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rogers Connor *AUS   Ope M 1950 6360   859.46 
2   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 7400 6200   1000.00 
3   Russo Tee-Jay *AUS   Ope M 410 2710   366.22 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maccarone Will *AUS   M2 610 580   847.22 
2   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 560 410   777.78 
3   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 720 400   1000.00 

Women 1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Armour Hannah *AUS   W1 140 90   1000.00 

Senior 1 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gibson Donna *AUS   Se1 F 1410 1200   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 230 330   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   Tayler Dave *AUS   Se1 M 120 240   727.27 

Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 700 700   1000.00 
2   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 220 250   357.14 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 1180 1000   1000.00 
2   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 1000 1000   847.46 
3   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 750 780   661.02 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1610 1650   1000.00 
2   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 450 950   575.76 
3   Chattaway Brendon *AUS   Mas M 610 530   369.70 
4   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 610 410   369.70 
5   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 250 300   181.82 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1150 1380   1000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 550 570   413.04 
3   Mcghee Donald *AUS   SMa M 70 70   50.72 

Grand Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 230 310   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 9.6m 11.0m   1000.00 

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 7.5m 7.5m   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 15.0m 0.00m   1000.00 
2   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 11.8m 0.00m   786.67 
3   Peebles Ayden *AUS   Jun M 8.1m 0.00m   540.00 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 7.3m 7.0m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay *AUS   Ope M 26.0m 0.00m   1000.00 
2   Rogers Connor *AUS   Ope M 22.7m 0.00m   873.08 
3   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 20.1m 0.00m   773.08 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 978.49  902.44  1000.00  2880.93 
2   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 747.37  446.43  786.67  1980.47 
3   Peebles Ayden *AUS   Jun M 652.63  492.86  540.00  1685.49 
4   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 726.32  346.43    1072.75 
5   Hanckel Wally *AUS   Jun M 42.11  60.71    102.82 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 950.31  1000.00  773.08  2723.39 
2   Rogers Connor *AUS   Ope M 975.16  859.46  873.08  2707.70 
3   Russo Tee-Jay *AUS   Ope M 1000.00  366.22  1000.00  2366.22 
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Men 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Maccarone Will *AUS   M2 498.66  847.22    1345.88 
3   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 505.35  777.78    1283.13 

Women 1 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Armour Hannah *AUS   W1 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior 1 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gibson Donna *AUS   Se1 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Tayler Dave *AUS   Se1 M 288.46  727.27    1015.73 

Veteran Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 13.33  357.14    370.47 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 942.53  1000.00    1942.53 
2   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 1000.00  847.46    1847.46 
3   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 825.29  661.02    1486.31 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 786.67  575.76    1362.43 
3   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 877.33  369.70    1247.03 
4   Chattaway Brendon *AUS   Mas M 720.00  369.70    1089.70 
5   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 617.33  181.82    799.15 

Super Masters Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 650.00  413.04    1063.04 
3   Mcghee Donald *AUS   SMa M 33.00  50.72    83.72 

Grand Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Chief Judge
Hall Timothy

Homologator Scorer
Armour Hannah, Blaauw Geoff, Blaauw Lynette, Hadley-Peebles Amanda, Hall Timothy, Hanckel Gerry, Harries Paul, Keen Karla, Murray Kevin, Parsons Mark


